
2026 AT&T Pebble Beach Pro-Am
Pebble Beach Golf Links

Tie Table Worksheet

Place/Purse% --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---7--- ---8------5--- ---6--- ---9--- ---10---

Total Purse: 20,000,000.00

Total Players: 80

1 18.000000% 1,598,333.33 1,271,666.671,465,000.001,775,000.00 1,198,000.002,020,000.00 1,358,750.002,880,000.003,600,000.00 2,373,333.33

2 10.800000% 1,109,166.67 931,111.111,038,571.431,198,000.00 887,500.001,318,750.00 980,625.001,760,000.002,160,000.00 1,493,333.33

3 6.800000% 851,666.67 746,111.11812,142.86899,000.00 717,000.00957,500.00 777,500.001,160,000.001,360,000.00 1,038,333.33

4 4.800000% 720,833.33 645,555.56694,285.71750,000.00 622,500.00783,750.00 669,375.00877,500.00960,000.00 823,333.33

5 3.975000% 650,000.00 585,000.00627,857.14673,000.00 564,000.00697,500.00 606,250.00755,000.00795,000.00 725,000.00

6 3.575000% 600,000.00 538,333.33579,285.71621,000.00 519,700.00642,500.00 558,750.00690,000.00715,000.00 665,000.00

7 3.325000% 556,666.67 498,000.00536,428.57577,000.00 481,400.00597,500.00 516,250.00640,000.00665,000.00 618,333.33

8 3.075000% 515,000.00 461,000.00495,000.00535,000.00 446,100.00555,000.00 477,125.00595,000.00615,000.00 575,000.00

9 2.875000% 475,000.00 427,333.33457,428.57495,000.00 413,800.00515,000.00 441,750.00555,000.00575,000.00 535,000.00

10 2.675000% 437,833.33 395,888.89422,714.29455,000.00 383,500.00475,000.00 408,875.00515,000.00535,000.00 495,000.00

11 2.475000% 404,000.00 366,666.67390,857.14418,400.00 355,200.00435,000.00 378,500.00475,000.00495,000.00 455,000.00

12 2.275000% 373,500.00 339,666.67361,857.14385,800.00 328,900.00399,250.00 350,625.00435,000.00455,000.00 415,000.00

13 2.075000% 346,333.33 314,888.89335,714.29357,200.00 305,100.00368,500.00 325,250.00395,000.00415,000.00 380,666.67

14 1.875000% 322,500.00 292,888.89312,428.57332,600.00 283,800.00342,750.00 302,375.00363,500.00375,000.00 353,000.00

15 1.760000% 302,000.00 273,666.67292,000.00312,000.00 265,000.00322,000.00 282,625.00342,000.00352,000.00 332,000.00

16 1.660000% 282,000.00 255,333.33272,714.29292,000.00 247,000.00302,000.00 263,875.00322,000.00332,000.00 312,000.00

17 1.560000% 262,833.33 237,555.56254,142.86272,000.00 229,600.00282,000.00 245,750.00302,000.00312,000.00 292,000.00

18 1.460000% 244,500.00 220,444.44236,285.71253,000.00 213,400.00262,000.00 228,250.00282,000.00292,000.00 272,000.00

19 1.360000% 227,000.00 204,666.67219,142.86235,000.00 198,500.00243,250.00 211,500.00262,000.00272,000.00 252,000.00

20 1.260000% 210,333.33 190,333.33202,857.14218,000.00 185,000.00225,750.00 196,250.00242,000.00252,000.00 233,666.67

21 1.160000% 194,666.67 177,555.56188,285.71202,000.00 172,900.00209,500.00 182,625.00224,500.00232,000.00 217,000.00

22 1.085000% 181,000.00 166,333.33175,571.43187,200.00 162,200.00194,500.00 170,750.00209,500.00217,000.00 202,000.00

23 1.010000% 168,666.67 156,111.11164,142.86173,800.00 152,400.00179,750.00 160,000.00194,500.00202,000.00 187,000.00

24 0.935000% 157,833.33 146,888.89154,000.00162,000.00 143,600.00166,750.00 150,375.00179,500.00187,000.00 172,333.33

25 0.860000% 148,500.00 138,777.78145,142.86152,000.00 135,800.00155,750.00 141,875.00165,000.00172,000.00 160,000.00

26 0.790000% 140,666.67 131,777.78137,571.43143,800.00 129,000.00147,000.00 134,625.00154,000.00158,000.00 150,333.33

27 0.750000% 134,166.67 125,777.78131,285.71137,200.00 123,100.00140,250.00 128,500.00146,500.00150,000.00 143,333.33

28 0.715000% 128,166.67 120,111.11125,428.57131,000.00 117,500.00134,000.00 122,750.00140,000.00143,000.00 137,000.00

29 0.685000% 122,500.00 114,666.67119,857.14125,200.00 112,100.00128,000.00 117,250.00134,000.00137,000.00 131,000.00

30 0.655000% 117,000.00 109,333.33114,428.57119,600.00 106,800.00122,250.00 111,875.00128,000.00131,000.00 125,000.00

31 0.625000% 111,666.67 104,111.11109,142.86114,200.00 101,700.00116,750.00 106,625.00122,000.00125,000.00 119,333.33

32 0.595000% 106,500.00 99,111.11104,000.00109,000.00 96,800.00111,500.00 101,500.00116,500.00119,000.00 114,000.00

33 0.570000% 101,500.00 94,333.3399,000.00104,000.00 92,100.00106,500.00 96,625.00111,500.00114,000.00 109,000.00

34 0.545000% 96,500.00 89,666.6794,142.8699,000.00 87,500.00101,500.00 91,875.00106,500.00109,000.00 104,000.00
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35 0.520000% 91,666.67 85,111.1189,428.5794,000.00 83,000.0096,500.00 87,250.00101,500.00104,000.00 99,000.00

36 0.495000% 87,000.00 80,666.6784,857.1489,200.00 78,600.0091,500.00 82,750.0096,500.0099,000.00 94,000.00

37 0.470000% 82,500.00 76,333.3380,428.5784,600.00 74,400.0086,750.00 78,375.0091,500.0094,000.00 89,000.00

38 0.445000% 78,166.67 72,222.2276,142.8680,200.00 70,400.0082,250.00 74,125.0086,500.0089,000.00 84,333.33

39 0.420000% 74,000.00 68,333.3372,000.0076,000.00 66,700.0078,000.00 70,125.0082,000.0084,000.00 80,000.00

40 0.400000% 70,000.00 64,777.7868,142.8672,000.00 63,300.0074,000.00 66,375.0078,000.0080,000.00 76,000.00

41 0.380000% 66,166.67 61,444.4464,428.5768,000.00 60,100.0070,000.00 62,875.0074,000.0076,000.00 72,000.00

42 0.360000% 62,500.00 58,333.3361,000.0064,200.00 57,200.0066,000.00 59,625.0070,000.0072,000.00 68,000.00

43 0.340000% 59,166.67 55,555.5657,857.1460,600.00 54,600.0062,250.00 56,625.0066,000.0068,000.00 64,000.00

44 0.320000% 56,166.67 53,111.1155,000.0057,400.00 52,300.0058,750.00 54,000.0062,000.0064,000.00 60,333.33

45 0.300000% 53,500.00 51,000.0052,571.4354,600.00 50,300.0055,750.00 51,750.0058,500.0060,000.00 57,000.00

46 0.285000% 51,333.33 49,222.2250,571.4352,200.00 48,600.0053,250.00 49,875.0055,500.0057,000.00 54,333.33

47 0.270000% 49,500.00 47,666.6748,857.1450,200.00 47,100.0051,000.00 48,250.0053,000.0054,000.00 52,000.00

48 0.260000% 48,000.00 46,333.3347,428.5748,600.00 45,800.0049,250.00 46,875.0051,000.0052,000.00 50,000.00

49 0.250000% 46,666.67 45,111.1146,142.8647,200.00 44,600.0047,750.00 45,625.0049,000.0050,000.00 48,333.33

50 0.240000% 45,500.00 44,000.0045,000.0046,000.00 43,550.0046,500.00 44,500.0047,500.0048,000.00 47,000.00

51 0.235000% 44,500.00 43,055.5644,000.0045,000.00 42,650.0045,500.00 43,500.0046,500.0047,000.00 46,000.00

52 0.230000% 43,500.00 42,166.6743,000.0044,000.00 41,800.0044,500.00 42,562.5045,500.0046,000.00 45,000.00

53 0.225000% 42,500.00 41,333.3342,071.4343,000.00 41,000.0043,500.00 41,687.5044,500.0045,000.00 44,000.00

54 0.220000% 41,583.33 40,555.5641,214.2942,000.00 40,250.0042,500.00 40,875.0043,500.0044,000.00 43,000.00

55 0.215000% 40,750.00 39,833.3340,428.5741,100.00 39,550.0041,500.00 40,125.0042,500.0043,000.00 42,000.00

56 0.210000% 40,000.00 39,166.6739,714.2940,300.00 38,900.0040,625.00 39,437.5041,500.0042,000.00 41,000.00

57 0.205000% 39,333.33 38,555.5639,071.4339,600.00 38,300.0039,875.00 38,812.5040,500.0041,000.00 40,166.67

58 0.200000% 38,750.00 38,000.0038,500.0039,000.00 37,750.0039,250.00 38,250.0039,750.0040,000.00 39,500.00

59 0.197500% 38,250.00 37,500.0038,000.0038,500.00 37,250.0038,750.00 37,750.0039,250.0039,500.00 39,000.00

60 0.195000% 37,750.00 37,000.0037,500.0038,000.00 36,775.0038,250.00 37,250.0038,750.0039,000.00 38,500.00

61 0.192500% 37,250.00 36,527.7837,000.0037,500.00 36,325.0037,750.00 36,750.0038,250.0038,500.00 38,000.00

62 0.190000% 36,750.00 36,083.3336,500.0037,000.00 35,900.0037,250.00 36,281.2537,750.0038,000.00 37,500.00

63 0.187500% 36,250.00 35,666.6736,035.7136,500.00 35,500.0036,750.00 35,843.7537,250.0037,500.00 37,000.00

64 0.185000% 35,791.67 35,277.7835,607.1436,000.00 35,125.0036,250.00 35,437.5036,750.0037,000.00 36,500.00

65 0.182500% 35,375.00 34,916.6735,214.2935,550.00 34,775.0035,750.00 35,062.5036,250.0036,500.00 36,000.00

66 0.180000% 35,000.00 34,583.3334,857.1435,150.00 34,450.0035,312.50 34,718.7535,750.0036,000.00 35,500.00

67 0.177500% 34,666.67 34,277.7834,535.7134,800.00 34,150.0034,937.50 34,406.2535,250.0035,500.00 35,083.33

68 0.175000% 34,375.00 34,000.0034,250.0034,500.00 33,875.0034,625.00 34,125.0034,875.0035,000.00 34,750.00
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69 0.173750% 34,125.00 33,750.0034,000.0034,250.00 33,625.0034,375.00 33,875.0034,625.0034,750.00 34,500.00

70 0.172500% 33,875.00 33,500.0033,750.0034,000.00 33,375.0034,125.00 33,625.0034,375.0034,500.00 34,250.00

71 0.171250% 33,625.00 33,250.0033,500.0033,750.00 33,125.0033,875.00 33,375.0034,125.0034,250.00 34,000.00

72 0.170000% 33,375.00 33,000.0033,250.0033,500.0033,625.00 33,125.0033,875.0034,000.00 33,750.00

73 0.168750% 33,125.00 33,000.0033,250.0033,375.00 32,875.0033,625.0033,750.00 33,500.00

74 0.167500% 32,875.00 32,750.0033,000.0033,125.0033,375.0033,500.00 33,250.00

75 0.166250% 32,625.0032,750.0032,875.0033,125.0033,250.00 33,000.00

76 0.165000% 32,500.0032,625.0032,875.0033,000.00 32,750.00

77 0.163750% 32,375.0032,625.0032,750.00 32,500.00

78 0.162500% 32,375.0032,500.00 32,250.00

79 0.161250% 32,125.0032,250.00

80 0.160000% 32,000.00
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